One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 www.analog.com
Fax: 781.461.3113 ©2011–2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
功能框图
+IN
–IN
–FIL
+FIL

(R-8)
图示尺寸单位：mm和(inch)
订购指南
型号1 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项
AD8428ARZ −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8428ARZ-RL −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N，13"卷带和卷盘 R-8
AD8428BRZ −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8428BRZ-RL −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N，13"卷带和卷盘 R-8
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
©2011–2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09731-0-4/12(A)